Touch Test Invent Source Measure Units
Model 2461 Product Fact Sheet
Model 2400 Graphical SourceMeter Series
Company Confidential – For Tektronix and Keithley Employees and Sales Partners
Company Confidential – For Tektronix and Keithley Employees and Sales Partners
Model 2461 Interactive SourceMeter SMU Instrument
Touch, Test, Invent®
Graph View Table View

• USB 2.0 port (memory I/O) on front panel for data import/export and system upgrades
Refer to www.tektronix.com for additional product details, complete specifications, application notes, software, videos, product tours.
Ordering Information
2461 100V, 10A, 1000W
SourceMeter Instrument
2461-NFP 100V, 10A, 1000W
SourceMeter Instrument,
with No Front Panel
2461-RACK 100V, 10A, 1000W
SourceMeter Instrument,
without Handle
2461-NFP-RACK 100V, 10A, 1000W
SourceMeter Instrument,
with No Front Panel and
No Handle
Accessories Supplied
2460-KIT Rear Panel Mating Mass
Terminated Screw
Connector
8608 High Performance
Test Leads
USB-B-1 USB Cable, Type A
to Type B, 1m (3.3 ft.)
CS-1616-3 Safety Interlock
Mating Connector
CA-180-3A TSP-Link/Ethernet Cable
Documentation CD
2460 QuickStart Guide
Test Script Builder Software (www.tektronix.com)
KickStart Startup Software (www.tektronix.com)
LabVIEW and IVI Drivers (www.tektronix.com)
Recommended Services
2461-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty
extended to 3 years from date
of shipment
2461-5Y-EW   1-year factory warranty
extended to 5 years from date
of shipment
of shipment
Company Confidential – For Tektronix and Keithley Employees and Sales Partners © 2015 Keithley Instruments, Inc.